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.17

.24
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91
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65.

44

1092

.00
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A-9

A-12

A-2

A-3

A-10

A-14

A-1

A-8

A-11

A-5

A-13

ANareh 3/2020

Don Emond - Diane Emond

Bill Curtis - Mark Davey

Stan Marinoske - Vickie Roche
Jan Ogilvy - Darwin Wreggitt
Bob Swallow - Nick Smart

Bob Walsh - Bill Grandy
Lorraine Hoyt - Noreen McGowan
Chic Callas - Andrez Jablonski
Ruth Whitney - Cheryl Smith
Lynn Daffe - Bruce Beaton

Dick Smith - Chris Bookless
Paula Pasquali - Pat Wiens

Sue Langevin - Kathy Luxemburger

Lee Pigage - Judy Irwin



